
Line 
Number Codice Descrizione 

Service  
Duration Q.tà Costo 

1.0 FPR1150-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 1150 ASA Appliance, 1U   2 

  

1.0.1 CON-PSUP-FPR1150A PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 1150 ASA Appliance, 1U 60 month(s) 2 

1.1 CAB-ACI AC Power Cord (Italy), C13, CEI 23-16, 2.5m   2 

1.2 SF-F1KASA9.14.1-K9 Cisco ASA 9.14.1 Software for Firepower 1000 appliances   2 

1.3 FPR1K-ENC-K9 Cisco Firepower 1000 Strong Encryption (3DES/AES)   2 

1.4 FPR1K-RM-SSD200- Cisco Firepower 1K Series 200GB for FPR-1120/1140   2 

1.5 FPR1K-RM-ACY-KIT Cisco Firepower 1K Series Accessory Kit for FPR-1120/1140   2 

1.6 FPR1000-ASA Cisco Firepower 1000 Standard ASA License   2 

            

2.0 FPR1150-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 1150 ASA Appliance, 1U   2 

  

2.0.1 CON-PSUP-FPR1150A PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 1150 ASA Appliance, 1U 60 month(s) 2 

2.1 CAB-ACI AC Power Cord (Italy), C13, CEI 23-16, 2.5m   2 

2.2 SF-F1KASA9.14.1-K9 Cisco ASA 9.14.1 Software for Firepower 1000 appliances   2 

2.3 FPR1K-ENC-K9 Cisco Firepower 1000 Strong Encryption (3DES/AES)   2 

2.4 FPR1K-RM-SSD200- Cisco Firepower 1K Series 200GB for FPR-1120/1140   2 

2.5 FPR1K-RM-ACY-KIT Cisco Firepower 1K Series Accessory Kit for FPR-1120/1140   2 

2.6 FPR1000-ASA Cisco Firepower 1000 Standard ASA License   2 

           

3.0 FPR1120-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 1120 ASA Appliance, 1U   2 

  

3.0.1 CON-PSUP-FPR1120A PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 1120 ASA Appliance, 1U 60 month(s) 2 

3.1 CAB-ACI AC Power Cord (Italy), C13, CEI 23-16, 2.5m   2 

3.2 SF-F1KASA9.14.1-K9 Cisco ASA 9.14.1 Software for Firepower 1000 appliances   2 

3.3 FPR1K-ENC-K9 Cisco Firepower 1000 Strong Encryption (3DES/AES)   2 

3.4 FPR1K-RM-SSD200- Cisco Firepower 1K Series 200GB for FPR-1120/1140   2 

3.5 FPR1K-RM-ACY-KIT Cisco Firepower 1K Series Accessory Kit for FPR-1120/1140   2 

3.6 FPR1000-ASA Cisco Firepower 1000 Standard ASA License   2 

           

4.0 L-AC-APX-LIC= 
Cisco AnyConnect Apex Term License, Total Authorized 
Users   500 

  4.0.1 L-AC-APX-5Y-S4 Cisco AnyConnect Apex License, 5YR, 500-999 Users 60 month(s) 500 

           

5.0 DUO-SUB Cisco Duo subscription   1 

  

5.1 DUO-MFA Standard Cisco Duo MFA edition 60 month(s) 50 

5.2 SVS-DUO-SUP-B Cisco Duo Basic Support   1 

           

9.0 SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module   16   

           

11.0 C9300-48P-E Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials   2 

  

11.0.1 CON-PSUP-C93004PE PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Esse 60 month(s) 2 

11.1 C9300-NW-E-48 C9300 Network Essentials, 48-port license   2 

11.2 S9300UK9-1612 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 16.12 UNIVERSAL   2 

11.3 PWR-C1-715WAC-P 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply   2 

11.4 PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply   2 

11.5 CAB-TA-IT Italy AC Type A Power Cable   4 

11.6 C9300-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected   2 

11.7 STACK-T1-3M 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable   2 

11.8 C9300-SPWR-NONE No Stack Power Cable Selected   2 

11.9 C9300-DNA-E-48 C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses   2 

11.9.0.1 C9300-DNA-E-48-5Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port, 5 Year Term License 60 month(s) 2 

11.10 C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module   2 



11.11 NETWORK-PNP-LIC 
Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device 
deployment   2 

           

12.0 GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM   12   

           

1.0 AIR-AP2802I-E-K9 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE E   40 

  

1.1 AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Recessed   40 

1.2 SW2802-CAPWAP-K9 Cisco Aironet 2800 Series CAPWAP Software Image   40 

1.3 AIR-AP-BRACKET-2 802.11 AP Universal Mounting Bracket   40 

1.4 AIR2800-DNA-OPTOUT CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for AIR2800   40 

1.0.1 CON-PSRT-ARAPIEK9 PRTNR SS 8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 60 month(s) 40 

           

2.0 LIC-CT5520-UPG Top Level SKU for 5520 AP Adder Licenses   1 

  

2.1 LIC-CT5520-1A Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller 1 AP Adder License   40 

2.1.0.1 CON-PSBU-LICT5520 PSS SWSS UPGRADES Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller 1 AP Ad 60 month(s) 40 

2.2 LIC-CT5520-DTLS-K9 Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller DTLS License   1 

2.0.1 CON-PSBU-LICGT552 
PSS SWSS UPGRADES Top Level SKU for 5520 AP Adder 
Licenses 60 month(s) 1 

           

3.0 R-MGMT3X-N-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: Lic For Prime Infrastructure 3.x   1 

  

3.0.1 
CON-PSBU-

RMGMT3XN 
PSS SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Ent MGMT: Lic For PI 3.x And 
APIC 60 month(s) 1 

3.1 L-MGMT3X-AP-K9 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF, AS , 1 AP   40 

3.1.0.1 
CON-PSBU-

LMGMTAPK PSS SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3 60 month(s) 40 

 


